15  Brownridge Rd.  Unit 6,  Halton Hills, ON  L7G 0C6  •  905.487.8192  •  1. 877.LED .2DAY  •  SGiLighting.com
SP
EC
IFIC
A
TIO
N
d d   /   m m   /   y y y y
Copyright © 2016 SGi Lighting Inc. The LED Lighting Source™. All rights reserved. REV201601
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, specifications may change without notice.
Part Number Configuration – DOWN-10W-ov-fin-ba-lc
Category Family Operating
Voltage  (ov)
Finish
(fin)
Beam Angle
(ba)
Light Colour
(lc)
DOWN 10W 350MA SIL	 Silver 60° 3000K	 WW
5000K	 CW
Operating Voltage (ov)
350 mA	 Constant Current
16.5 V DC	 Typical
19.5 V DC	 Maximum
Finish (fin) SIL	 Silver
Beam Angle (ba)
Degrees 60°
Light Colour (lc)
Correlated Colour Temperature
(CCT)
3000K	 Warm White
5000K	 Cool White
Light Output
Lumens
3000K	 680
5000K	 761
IP Rating IP55
Dimension
Diameter, Height, Hole Size
D	 4.37”	 111 mm
H	 4.13”	 105 mm
HS	 3.81”	 97 mm
Housing Aluminum Alloy
Watts 10W
Light Source 1 x 10W LED COB	 Chip on Board
Input Voltage AC 100V – 240V, 277V	 external driver
Dimmable No
Operating Temperature –25°C to +50°C	 –13°F to 122°F
Life
Lumen Maintenance 50,000 hours
LED Downlight • 10 Watt
Project: ____________________________________________
Client: _____________________________________________
Part #: DOWN – 10W – 350MA –  SIL  –  60  –  lc
Date:_______________________________Qty:_ __________